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BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
BOSNA SARAJEVO
JUNIOR D BOYS

4 KRSTIC Ilan 2005-08-16
MEN

5 KRSTIC Mak 1999-01-05

6 OMERAGIC Tarik

CRO CROATIA

METEOR ZAGREB
JUNIOR F GIRLS
11 BRICA Riana
12 GRALJUK Nina
13 RADELJA Ljiljana
JUNIOR E GIRLS
10 HORVAT Tonka
JUNIOR D GIRLS
8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika
9 VANJAK Veronika
JUNIOR C GIRLS
7 PRANTL Gabriella
LADIES
14 ASCIC Valentina
15 IVANDIC Maja
16 PRANTL Emma
JUNIOR F BOYS
20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene
21 OPUHAC Marko
JUNIOR E BOYS
19 PRANTL Martin
JUNIOR D BOYS
18 KOVACIC Jan
JUNIOR C BOYS
17 HORVAT Matija

MEN
22 MARTINIC Ivan
23 POSAVEC Jan
24 SUMAN Stribor

HUN HUNGARY

JSE JASZBERENY

JUNIOR E GIRLS
30 REDLER Aisa
JUNIOR D GIRLS
26 GAL Boglarka
27 SCHONBORN Melinda
28 SCHONBORN Virag
29 SZOCS Monika Nikolett
JUNIOR C GIRLS
25 SOMOGYI Barbara
LADIES
31 NAGY Netti
32 TURI Anna
JUNIOR E BOYS
36 KISS Kende
37 MAJOR Dominik

1998-02-19

2008-08-27
2010-02-25
2009-10-01
2007-10-23

2004-09-24
2006-05-13

2003-02-06

1998-11-12

2002-04-12

2001-03-20

2011-01-03
2010-09-11

2007-06-28

2004-08-21

2003-12-10

1996-05-07

2001-03-24
2002-03-05

2006-12-26

2006-01-26
2004-11-04
2006-06-04
2005-09-11

2002-08-09

2001-11-19
2001-05-30

2007-02-24
2006-07-28

38 PETO Bendegiiz
JUNIOR D BOYS

35 TACZMAN Maté
JUNIOR C BOYS

33 ZSIGO Bence

34 ZSIGO Maté

MTK BUDAPEST
JUNIOR E GIRLS

41 GORGENYI Anténia

42 SZIGETI Déra
JUNIOR C GIRLS

39 ALBERT Viktéria

40 PALKOVICS Bianka
JUNIOR F BOYS

48 KUN Bence Benedek
JUNIOR D BOYS

46 GRANASZTOI Adam

47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé
JUNIOR C BOYS

43 KRAUSZ Armin

44 SZARVASI Péter

45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik

SZKE SZEGED
JUNIOR F GIRLS

54 TOTH Anna Rebeka
JUNIOR D GIRLS

51 KORMANYOS Nina

52 SOMODI Luca

53 SOMODI Maja
JUNIOR C GIRLS

49 OZSVATH Lili

50 PUSPOK Fanni
LADIES

55 KIS Virag Bianka
JUNIOR E BOYS

57 LISZLI Gabor

58 VAGFALVI Maté
JUNIOR C BOYS

56 JASZAPATI Péter

TDKE TATABANYA
JUNIOR C GIRLS
59 TOTH Eszter

TKKSE SZEGED
JUNIOR E GIRLS
60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria
61 NOGRADI Panka
62 RIKK Timea
JUNIOR E BOYS
112 JANCSO Zalan
JUNIOR C BOYS
63 GERA Marton
64 PETER Gergely Daniel

2007-02-21

2005-01-29

2002-10-08
2002-10-08

2008-03-21
2006-08-03

2003-02-08
2003-11-24

2009-09-20

2005-11-23
2005-03-19

2004-06-27

2003-09-22
2004-06-16

2008-08-25
2006-06-23
2006-05-16
2004-10-15

2003-12-01
2003-05-06

1999-01-29

2006-08-10
2006-10-17

2003-02-07

2004-06-27

2006-11-30
2007-05-12
2007-03-05

2008-02-07

2002-10-06
2003-03-10



SLO SLOVENIA SVK

SLO SLOVENIA
JUNIOR F GIRLS

69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda
JUNIOR E GIRLS

67 SPAN Dina
JUNIOR C GIRLS

66 ERJAVEC Ursa
LADIES

70 LES Ina
JUNIOR D BOYS

71 KOMERICKI Tibor

MEN
72 JURAK Primoz

SRB SERBIA

SRB SERBIA

JUNIOR F GIRLS

78 MARKOVIC Petra

79 RODIC Sofija
JUNIOR E GIRLS

77 ZIKIC Ena
JUNIOR D GIRLS

76 DOSKOVIC Mia
JUNIOR C GIRLS

75 MILANOVIC Sara
LADIES

80 DOSKOVIC Anja

81 JANKOVIC Katarina

82 JASIC Petra

83 MITIC Natalija

84 OBRADOVIC Anja
JUNIOR F BOYS

86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola
JUNIOR E BOYS

85 JASIC Luka

MEN

87 BAKA Bojan

88 BAKA Bora

89 CAKO David

90 PORPEVIC Jovan
91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan
92 POPOVIC Miodrag

2009-09-25

2006-11-25

2003-02-25

2001-11-02

2005-07-28

1980-01-17

2010-07-20
2009-07-15

2007-07-27

2004-07-16

2003-11-27

2000-09-19
1996-07-07
2002-01-25
1999-11-25

1999-07-14

2009-08-25

2007-02-01

2001-10-12
2000-03-04
1996-06-10
2001-07-23
1996-10-03
1980-04-11

SLOVAK REPUBLIC

ELBA PRESOV
JUNIOR C BOYS
93 FENUS Jakub
94 SAFKO Jakub
95 VARGOSKO Jan

PRK PRESOV
JUNIOR F GIRLS
97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina
JUNIOR D GIRLS
96 KUBIKOVA Ivana
JUNIOR F BOYS
98 HASARA Alex

SKMA PRESOV
JUNIOR F GIRLS

106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina
JUNIOR E GIRLS

102 BARICOVA Ema

103 IZAROVA Michaela

104 POPOVICOVA Lea

105 TOKAROVA Aneta
JUNIOR D GIRLS

100 LESKOVA Radovona

101 TOKAROVA Tamara
JUNIOR C GIRLS

99 HYMPANOVA Emma
LADIES

107 HYMPANOVA Alexandra

108 PAVLIKOVA Simona
JUNIOR F BOYS

109 GUBAC Adam

TUR TURKEY

TUR TURKEY
JUNIOR F GIRLS

110 KARADAG Derya
JUNIOR F BOYS

111 KARADAG ilyas

Serbia Open

2004-04-22
2003-11-09
2002-11-04

2010-05-06

2005-01-01

2009-11-23

2008-08-07
2006-10-02
2006-07-03
2007-12-23
2007-08-31

2005-08-28
2006-06-28

2003-12-08

2000-12-27
2002-05-16

2010-03-30

2009-02-19

2011-01-13
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com Petito I'S (splitted categories)

JUNIOR G GIRLS

G

JUNIOR E BOYS

E

78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 2010-07-20 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR  2007-06-28
36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE 2007-02-24
JUNIOR G BOYS G 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE 2006-07-28
38 PETO Bendeguz HUN-JSE 2007-02-21
20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR  2011-01-03 .
- 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE 2006-08-10
21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR  2010-09-11 p .
— 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE 2006-10-17
111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 2011-01-13 -
85 JASIC Luka SRB 2007-02-01
112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE 2008-02-07
JUNIOR F GIRLS F
11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR  2008-08-27  JUNIOR D GIRLS D
12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR ~ 2010-02-25 .
8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR  2004-09-24
13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR  2009-10-01 .
9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR ~ 2006-05-13
54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE 2008-08-25 p .
. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE 2006-01-26
69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 2009-09-25 " .
- 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 2004-11-04
79 RODIC Sofija SRB 2009-07-15 " -
- - 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 2006-06-04
97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK 2010-05-06 p o
— - 29 SZOCS Ménika Nikolett HUN-JSE 2005-09-11
106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA 2008-08-07 p 3
. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 2006-06-23
110 KARADAG Derya TUR 2009-02-19
52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 2006-05-16
53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE 2004-10-15
JUNIOR F BOYS F 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 2004-07-16
48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 2009-09-20 96 KUBIKOVA lIvana SVK-PRK 2005-01-01
86 RADOVANOV'C Nikola SRB 2009-08-25 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 2005-08-28
109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 2010-03-30
JUNIOR D BOYS D
JUNIOR E GIRLS E 4 KRSTIC llan BIH-BOSNA 2005-08-16
10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR  2007-10-23 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR  2004-08-21
41 GORGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK 2008-03-21 46 GRANASZTO! Adém HUN-MTK 2005-11-23
42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 2006-08-03 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK 2005-03-19
60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE ~ 2006-11-30 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLo 2005-07-28
61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE 2007-05-12
62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE 2007-03-05
67 SPAN Dina SLO 2006-11-25
77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 2007-07-27
102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA 2006-10-02
103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 2006-07-03
104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA 2007-12-23
105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA 2007-08-31




JUNIOR C GIRLS JUNIOR A LADIES

7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR ~ 2003-02-06 14 AS€IC Valentina CRO-METEOR  1998-11-12
25 SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE 2002-08-09 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE 1999-01-29
39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK 2003-02-08 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 1999-11-25
40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK 2003-11-24 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 1999-07-14
49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE 2003-12-01
50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE 2003-05-06 JUNIOR A MEN
59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE 2004-06-27 -

66 ERJAVEC Ursa o 0030225 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA 1999-01-05
75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 2003-11-27 88 BAKA Bora SRE 2000-03-04
99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA 2003-12-08
LADIES
JUNIOR C BOYS 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 1996-07-07
17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR ~ 2003-12-10
33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 2002-10-08 MEN
34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 2002-10-08 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  1998-02-19
43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 2004-06-27 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR  1996-05-07
44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK 2003-09-22 72 JURAK Primoi Lo 1980-01-17
45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 2004-06-16 89 CAKO David SRB 1996-06-10
56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 2003-02-07 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 1996-10-03
63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE 2002-10-06 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 1980-04-11
64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE 2003-03-10
94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 2003-11-09
95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 2002-11-04
JUNIOR B LADIES
15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR  2002-04-12
16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR  2001-03-20
31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE 2001-11-19
32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE 2001-05-30
70 LES Ina SLO 2001-11-02
80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 2000-09-19
82 JASIC Petra SRB 2002-01-25
108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA 2002-05-16
JUNIOR B MEN
23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR  2001-03-24
24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR  2002-03-05
87 BAKA Bojan SRB 2001-10-12
90 DORPEVIC Jovan SRB 2001-07-23
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TIME RACE NO. CATEGORY/EVENT DISTANCE ROUND QUALIFIERS

08:00 Warm Up (Jun F-G)

08:10 Warm Up (JunE)

08:20 Warm Up (JunD)

08:30 Warm Up (Junc)

08:40 Warm Up (Sen, Jun A-B)

Ice Resurface

09:00 1-2 JUNIOR F GIRLS 500 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 6 per heat
3 JUNIOR F BOYS 500 m 1x HEATS all
4-5 JUNIOR E GIRLS 777 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 7 per heat
6-7 JUNIOR E BOYS 777m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 6 per heat
8-9 JUNIOR D GIRLS 1000 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 6 per heat
10 JUNIOR D BOYS 1000 m 1x HEATS Group: A; 6 per heat
11-12 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 6 per heat
13-14 JUNIOR CBOYS 1500 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 6 per heat
15-17 LADIES 1500 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 6 per heat
18-19 MEN 1500 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 6 per heat

Ice Resurface

10:42 20-21 JUNIOR F GIRLS 500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 6 per heat
22 JUNIOR F BOYS 500 m 1x FINAL
23-24 JUNIOR E GIRLS 777 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 7 per heat
25-26 JUNIOR E BOYS 777m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 6 per heat
27-28 JUNIOR D GIRLS 1000 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 6 per heat
29 JUNIOR D BOYS 1000 m 1x FINAL Group: A; 6 per heat
30-31 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 6 per heat
32-33 JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 6 per heat
34-36 LADIES 1500 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-G; 6 per heat
37-38 MEN 1500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 6 per heat

Ice Resurface

12:24 39-41 JUNIOR F GIRLS 222m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
42-43 JUNIOR F BOYS 222m 2 x HEATS 1,2
44-46 JUNIORE GIRLS 333m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
47-48 JUNIOR E BOYS 333 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
49-51 JUNIOR D GIRLS 500 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
52-53 JUNIOR D BOYS 500 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice Resurface

13:19 54-56 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
57-59 JUNIOR CBOYS 500 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
60-63 LADIES 500 m 4 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
64-66 MEN 500 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice Resurface

14:18 67-68 JUNIOR F GIRLS 222 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
69-70 JUNIOR E GIRLS 333 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
71-72 JUNIOR D GIRLS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
73-74 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
75-76 JUNIOR CBOYS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
77-78 LADIES 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
79-80 MEN 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice Resurface

15:16 81-83 JUNIORF GIRLS 222m 3 x FINAL Group: A-G; 4 per heat
84-85 JUNIOR F BOYS 222m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat
86-88 JUNIORE GIRLS 333m 3 x FINAL Group: A-G; 4 per heat
89-90 JUNIOR E BOYS 333 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat
91-93 JUNIOR D GIRLS 500 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
94-95 JUNIOR D BOYS 500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat

Ice Resurface

16:11 96-98 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
99-101 JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
102-104 LADIES 500 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
105-107 MEN 500 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
16:47 End of the Day
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progl'a IM (2. D AY) Sunday, December 10t

TIME RACE NO. CATEGORY/EVENT DISTANCE ROUND QUALIFIERS

08:00 Warm Up (JunF-G)

08:10 Warm Up (JunE)

08:20 Warm Up (JunD)

08:30 Warm Up (Junc)

08:40 Warm Up (Sen, Jun A-B)

Ice Resurface

09:00 108-110 JUNIOR F GIRLS 333m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
111-112 JUNIOR F BOYS 333 m 2 x HEATS 1,2
113-115 JUNIOR E GIRLS 500 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
116-117 JUNIOR E BOYS 500 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
118-120 JUNIOR D GIRLS 777 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
121-122 JUNIOR D BOYS 777 m 2 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat

10:00 123-125 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
126-128 JUNIOR CBOYS 1000 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
129-132 LADIES 1000 m 4 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
133-135 MEN 1000 m 3 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat

11:07 136-137 JUNIOR F GIRLS 333 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
138-139 JUNIOR E GIRLS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
140-141 JUNIOR D GIRLS 777 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
142-143 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
144-145 JUNIOR CBOYS 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
146-147 LADIES 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
148-149 MEN 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat

12:12 150-152 JUNIOR F GIRLS 333 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
153-154 JUNIOR F BOYS 333 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat
155-157 JUNIOR E GIRLS 500 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
158-159 JUNIOR E BOYS 500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat
160-162 JUNIOR D GIRLS 777 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
163-164 JUNIOR D BOYS 777 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat

13:12 165-167 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
168-170 JUNIOR CBOYS 1000 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
171-173 LADIES 1000 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
174-176 MEN 1000 m 3 x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat

14:00 AWARDING CEREMONY

14:30 End of the Day
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start list

JUNIOR F GIRLS HEATS 500 m
Race: 1 Heat: 1 Group: A

JUNIOR E BOYS HEATS 777 m
Race: 6 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 1. 38 PETO Bendegiiz HUN-JSE

2. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK 2 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE
3. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 3. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE
4. 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 4 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR
5. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE

1 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE

1. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 2. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE
2. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 3. 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE

3. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA 4. 85 JASIC Luka SRB

4. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR Group: A; 6 per Heat

5. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR

Group: A; 6 per Heat

JUNIOR F BOYS HEATS 500 m

JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 1000 m
Race: 8 Heat: 1 Group: A

86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB

Race: 9 Heat: 2 Group: A

1 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB
2 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE
1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 3. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK
2. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 4. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE
3. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 5 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR
4. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 6 29 sz6cs Ménika Nikolett HUN-JSE
5. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK
6.
7.

21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 1. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE
Qualifiers: Top 7 2. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR
3. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE
JUNIOR E GIRLS HEATS 777 m 4. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA
5. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE
1. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 6. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA
2. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE 7. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE
3. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE Group: A; 6 per Heat
4. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA
5, 10 HORVAT Tonka cro-MeTEOR ~ JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 1000 m
6. 41 GBRGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK
1. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE
2 46 GRANASZTO! Adam HUN-MTK
1. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 3. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK
2. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 4. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA
3. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA 5. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR
4. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 6. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO
5. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA Group: A; 6 per Heat
6. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE
7. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE

Group: A; 7 per Heat




JUNIOR CGIRLS HEATS 1500 m
Race: 11 Heat: 1 Group: A

MEN HEATS 1500 m
Race: 18 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK 1. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB
2. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE 2. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB
3. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 3. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR
4. 25 SOMOGY!I Barbara HUN-JSE 4. 72 JURAK Primoi SLO
5. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 5. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB
6. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA

Race: 12 Heat: 2 Group: A

B\

1 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE

2. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO 1. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA

3. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA 2. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB

4. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE 3. 89 CAKO David SRB

5. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK 4. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR

Group: A; 6 per Heat 5. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR
6. 88 BAKA Bora SRB

JUNIOR CBOYS HEATS 1500 m
Race: 13 Heat: 1 Group: A

Group: A; 6 per Heat

1. 93 FENUS Jakub SVK-ELBA JUNIOR F GIRLS FINAL 500 m

3. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK 1. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR
4. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 2. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR
5. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE 3. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB

6. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE

Race: 21 Heat: 2 Group: A

1 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda 5.0

1. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 2 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR
2. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 3 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE

3. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 4. 79 RODIC Sofija SRB

4. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE 5 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA

5. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 6 110 KARADAG Derya TUR

6. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA Group: A-B; 6 per Heat

Group: A; 6 per Heat

LADIES HEATS 1500 m

JUNIOR F BOYS FINAL 500 m

1 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK

1. 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR 2. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA

2. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 3. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR

3. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 4. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR
5. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB

6. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK

1. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 7. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR

2. 82 JASIC Petra SRB Group: A; 6 per Heat

3. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA

4. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB

5. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE

Race: 17 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE

2. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB

3. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR
5. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE
99. 70 LES Ina SLO

Group: A; 6 per Heat
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JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 777 m
Race: 23 Heat: 1 Group: B

JUNIOR D BOYS FINAL 1000 m
Race: 29 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 1. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO

2. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA 2. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE

3. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR 3. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK

4. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 4. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR
5. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 5. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlo HUN-MTK

6. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA 6. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA

Race: 24 Heat: 2 Group: A

Group: A; 6 per Heat

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 1500 m

2 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE
3. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE 1. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK

4. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA 2. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO

5. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE 3. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB

6. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE 4. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR
7 41 GORGENY!I Anténia HUN-MTK

Group: A-B; 7 per Heat

Race: 31 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 25 SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE
JUNIOR E BOYS FINAL 777 m 2. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK
3. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE
1. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 4. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA
2. 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE 5, 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE
6. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE

Race: 26 Heat: 2 Group: A

Group: A-B; 6 per Heat

1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE

2. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE JUNIOR CBOYS FINAL 1500 m

) 85 JASIC Luka
4, 38 PETO Bendegiiz HUN-JSE 1. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK

5. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE 2. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA

6. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE 3. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE
Group: A-B; 6 per Heat 4 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 1000 m

Race: 33 Heat: 2 Group: A

1 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE

1. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 2. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE
2. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 3. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK

3. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR 4, 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE

4. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 5. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE

5. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK 6. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK

6. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE Group: A-B; 6 per Heat

Race: 28 Heat: 2 Group: A

LADIES FINAL 1500 m

1. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE
2. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA 1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR
3. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 2. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB

4. 29 SZ6CS Monika Nikolett HUN-JSE 3. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR
5. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 4. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE

6 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 5. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB

Group: A-B; 6 per Heat 6. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB

Race: 35 Heat: 2 Group: B

1. 70 LES Ina SLO

2. 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR
3. 82 JASIC Petra SRB

4. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE

5. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE

Group: A-C; 6 per Heat
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MEN FINAL 1500 m
Race: 37 Heat: 1 Group: B

JUNIOR E GIRLS HEATS 333 m
Race: 44 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA 1. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA

2. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 2. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB

3. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA 3. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR
4. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 4. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK

5. 72 JURAK Primoiz SLO 5. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE

Race: 38 Heat: 2 Group: A

Race: 45 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB 1. 67 SPAN Dina SLO

2. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 2. 41 GORGENY! Anténia HUN-MTK

3. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 3. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE

4. 89 CAKO David SRB 4. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA

5. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB

6. 88 BAKA Bora SRB

Group: A-B; 6 per Heat

JUNIOR F GIRLS HEATS 222 m
Race: 39 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR
2. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB
3. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE

1. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA
2. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA
3. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE

4, 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE

Group: A; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR E BOYS HEATS 333 m
Race: 47 Heat: 1 Group: A

1 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE
1. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 2. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE
2. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 3. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE
3. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA 4. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE

Race: 41 Heat: 3 Group: A

Race: 48 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 1. 85 JASIC Luka SRB

2. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK 2. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE

3. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 3. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR
4. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR 4. 38 PETO Bendegiiz HUN-JSE

Group: A; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR F BOYS HEATS 222 m
Race: 42 Heat: 1

Group: A; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 500 m
Race: 49 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 1. 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR
2. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 2. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE
3. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 3. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE
4. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB 4. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA
5. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK
1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK Race: 50 Heat: 2 Group: A
2. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 1. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE
3. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 2. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE
Qualifiers: Top 2 3. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB
4 29 SZ&CS Monika Nikolett HUN-JSE
Race: 51 Heat: 3 Group: A
1. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR
2. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE
3. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA
4. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE
Group: A; 4 per Heat
ERBIA
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start list

JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 500 m
Race: 52 Heat: 1 Group: A

LADIES HEATS 500 m
Race: 60 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 1. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE
2. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK 2. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE
3. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO 3. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB

Race: 53 Heat: 2 Group: A

Race: 61 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlo HUN-MTK 1. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA
2. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA 2. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR
3. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 3. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB

Group: A; 4 per Heat

Race: 62 Heat: 3 Group: A

JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 500 m 1 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB

2. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SR8

1. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 3. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE

2. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA 4, 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR

3. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO

4. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE
1. 70 LES Ina SLO

2 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR

1. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE 3. 82 JASIC Petra SRB

2. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR Group: A; 4 per Heat

3. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK

Race: 56 Heat: 3 Group: A

MEN HEATS 500 m
Race: 64 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK 1. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR
2. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE 2 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB

3. 25 SOMOGY!I Barbara HUN-JSE 3. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA
Group: A; 4 per Heat 4 88 BAKA Bora SRB

JUNIOR CBOYS HEATS 500 m

Race: 65 Heat: 2 Group: A

1 72 JURAK Primoi 5.0
1. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 2. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB
2. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 3. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR
3. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 4, 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB

Race: 58 Heat: 2 Group: A

Race: 66 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 1. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA
2. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 2. 89 CAKO David SRB

3. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 3. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB

4. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE 4. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR

Race: 59 Heat: 3 Group: A

Group: A; 4 per Heat

1. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE JUNIOR F GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 222 m
2 44 SZARVAS| Péter HUN-MTK
3. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 1. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR
4. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 2. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK
Group: A; 4 per Heat 3. 79 RODIC Sofija SRB
4. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR

Race: 68 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE

2. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA

3. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO

4, 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR

Group: A; 4 per Heat



B\

JUNIOR E GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 333 m
Race: 69 Heat: 1 Group: A

LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m
Race: 77 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE 1. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE

2. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA 2. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA

3. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE 3. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR
4. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 4. 70 LES Ina SLO

Race: 70 Heat: 2 Group: A

Race: 78 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR
2. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 2. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE

3. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 3. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB

4. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE 4. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE

Group: A; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR D GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
Race: 71 Heat: 1 Group: A

Group: A; 4 per Heat

MEN SEMI-FINAL 500 m
Race: 79 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 29 SZBCS Monika Nikolett HUN-JSE 1. 89 CAKO David SRB

2. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 2. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB

3. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 3. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA
4. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 4. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR

Race: 72 Heat: 2 Group: A

Race: 80 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 1. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR
2. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE 2. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB

3. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 3. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA
4. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 4. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB

Group: A; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR CGIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
Race: 73 Heat: 1 Group: A

Group: A; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR F GIRLS FINAL 222 m
Race: 81 Heat: 1 Group: C

1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK 1. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR
2. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE 2. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB
3. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK
4. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR
1. 79 RODIC Sofija SRB
2. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR
1. 25 SOMOGY! Barbara HUN-JSE 3. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO
2. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA 4. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR
3. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE
a 66 ERJAVEC Ursa sLo
Group: A; 4 per Heat 1. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR
2. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK
JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 500 m 3. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE
4. 106 ONDREJEAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA
1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE
2. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE
3. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA JUNIOR F BOYS FINALB 222 m
4. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK Race: 84 Heat: 1
1. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR
2. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB
1. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 3. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR
2. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE
3. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK
4. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR

Group: A; 4 per Heat
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JUNIOR F BOYS FINAL 222 m
Race: 85 Heat: 1

JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 500 m
Race: 91 Heat: 1 Group: C

1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 1. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR

2. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 2 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA

3. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 3 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK

4, 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 4, 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR
5 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE

JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 333 m

Race: 86 Heat: 1 Group: C

Race: 92 Heat: 2 Group: B

1. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA 1. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE
2. 41 GORGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK 2. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB

3. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA 3. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE
4. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR 4, 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE
5. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB

Race: 93 Heat: 3 Group: A

. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA

1. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE 2. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE

2. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 3. 29 SZ6CS Ménika Nikolett HUN-JSE

3. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 4, 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE

4. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE Group: A-C; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR D BOYS FINAL 500 m

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK
2. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 1. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK

3. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE 2. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA
4. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat

Race: 95 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE

JUNIOR E BOYS FINAL 333 m 2. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor sLo
3. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR
1. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 4. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK
2. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE Group: A-B; 4 per Heat
3. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE
4 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 500 m
1 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE
1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE 2. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB
2. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE
3. 85 JASIC Luka SRB
4. 38 PETO Bendeguz HUN-JSE 1. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE
Group: A-B; 4 per Heat 2. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK

3. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO

4. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR

Race: 98 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 25 SOMOGY!I Barbara HUN-JSE

2. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK
3. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA
4. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat
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JUNIOR CBOYS FINAL 500 m
Race: 99 Heat: 1 Group: C

JUNIOR F GIRLS HEATS 333 m
Race: 108 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE
2. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 2. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR
3. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE 3. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO

Race: 100 Heat: 2 Group: B

Race: 109 Heat: 2 Group: A

1. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 1. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB

2. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK 2. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK

3. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 3. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR
4. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 4 110 KARADAG Derya TUR

Race: 101 Heat: 3 Group: A

Race: 110 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 1. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR
2. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 2. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA

3. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 3. 79 RODIC Sofija SRB

4, 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE Group: A; 4 per Heat

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat

LADIES FINAL 500 m

JUNIOR F BOYS HEATS 333 m
Race: 111 Heat: 1

1 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK

1. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 2. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR

2. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 3. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK

3. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB

h 82 JASIC Petra
1. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR

2 109 GUBAZ Adam SVK-SKMA

1. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 3. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB

2. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 4. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR

3. 70 LES Ina SLO Qualifiers: Top 2

4. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE

Race: 104 Heat: 3 Group: A

JUNIOR E GIRLS HEATS 500 m
Race: 113 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE 1. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR
2. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 2 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA

3. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA 3 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE
4. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE 4. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK
Group: A-C; 4 per Heat 5 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB

MEN FINAL 500 m

Race: 114 Heat: 2 Group: A

1 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE
1. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR 2. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA
2. 72 JURAK Primotz SLO 3. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE
3. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 4. 67 SPAN Dina SLO
4. 88 BAKA Bora SRB
Race: 115 Heat: 3 Group: A
1. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE
1. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 2. 41 GORGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK
92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 3. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA
5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA 4. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA

>N

23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR

Race: 107 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR
2. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB

3. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA
4. 89 CAKO David SRB

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat
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start list

JUNIOR E BOYS HEATS 500 m
Race: 116 Heat: 1 Group: A

JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 1000 m

Race: 123 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE 1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK

2. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE 2. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE

3. 85 JASIC Luka SRB 3. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR
4. 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE

1 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB

1. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 2. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE

2. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE 3. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO

3. 38 PETO Bendegiiz HUN-JSE 4. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA

4. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE

Group: A; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 777 m
Race: 118 Heat: 1 Group: A

Race: 125 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE
2. 25 SOMOGY!I Barbara HUN-JSE
3. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK

1. 29 SZOCS Ménika Nikolett HUN-JSE Group: A; 4 per Heat

2. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA

3. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK JUNIOR C BOYS HEATS 1000 m

. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE
1. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK

2 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE

1. 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR 3. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE

2. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 4. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA

3. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE

. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE

5. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE
2. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK

3. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA

1. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA

2 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE

3. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 1. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE

4. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR 2. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK

Group: A; 4 per Heat 3. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR
4, 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE

JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 777 m
Race: 121 Heat: 1 Group: A

Group: A; 4 per Heat

LADIES HEATS 1000 m

1. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR
2. 46 GRANASZTOI Adém HUN-MTK
3. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO 1. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE

2. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE
3. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB
1. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA
2. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE
3. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK 1. 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR
Group: A; 4 per Heat 2. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB

3. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB

4 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA

Race: 131 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 70 LES Ina SLO

2. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB

3. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR
1. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE

2. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR
3. 82 JASIC Petra SRB

Group: A; 4 per Heat




MEN HEATS 1000 m

Race: 133 Heat: 1 Group: A

JUNIOR D GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 777 m

Race: 140 Heat: 1 Group: A

1. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR 1. 29 SZOGCS Ménika Nikolett HUN-JSE
2. 90 DORDEVIC Jovan SRB 2. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA
3. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 3. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE
4. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA 4. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB

Race: 134 Heat: 2 Group: A

Race: 141 Heat: 2 Group: A
1.

1. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA
2. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA 2. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE

3. 88 BAKA Bora SRB 3. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE
4. 89 CAKO David SRB 4. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE

Race: 135 Heat: 3 Group: A

Group: A; 4 per Heat

1 87 BAKA Bojan SRB JUNIOR C GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

3. 72 JURAK Primoz SLO 1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK

4. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 2. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE

Group: A; 4 per Heat 3. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE
4. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK

JUNIOR F GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 333 m
Race: 136 Heat: 1 Group: A

Race: 143 Heat: 2 Group: A
1.

1. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE
2. 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 2. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA
3. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 3. 25 SOMOGY!I Barbara HUN-JSE
4. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 4, 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO

Race: 137 Heat: 2 Group: A

Group: A; 4 per Heat

B\

1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
2 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK
3. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA 1. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE
4. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 2. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK
Group: A; 4 per Heat 3. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE

4. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE

JUNIOR E GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
Race: 138 Heat: 1 Group: A

Race: 145 Heat: 2 Group: A
1.

1. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE
2. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA 2. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE
3. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE 3. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA
4. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 4. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA
Group: A; 4 per Heat
Race: 139 Heat: 2 Group: A
1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
2. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE
< " Race: 146 Heat: 1 Group: A
3. 67 SPAN Dina SLO .
. 1 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE
4. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE . 5
2. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB
Group: A; 4 per Heat A
3. 82 JASIC Petra SRB
4. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR
Race: 147 Heat: 2 Group: A
1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR
2. 70 LES Ina SLO
3. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA
4. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB
Group: A; 4 per Heat
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start list

MEN SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
Race: 148 Heat: 1 Group: A

JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 500 m
Race: 155 Heat: 1 Group: C

1. 90 DORPEVIC Jovan SRB 1. 41 GORGENY!I Anténia HUN-MTK
2. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 2. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA
3. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 3. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR
4. 89 CAKO David SRB 4. 77 ZIKI€ Ena SRB
5.

Race: 149 Heat: 2 Group: A

105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA

. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA
2. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 1. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA
3. 91 MO_]SILOVIC Ivan SRB 2 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA
4. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 3. 67 SPAN Dina SLO
4

Group: A; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR F GIRLS FINAL 333 m

62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE

Race: 157 Heat: 3 Group: A

1 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK

1. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR 2. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE

2. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 3. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE
4. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE

Race: 151 Heat: 2 Group: B
106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina

—_

SVK-SKMA

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat

2. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO JUNIOR E BOYS FINAL 500 m
3. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR
4. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 1. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE

2. 112 jANCSé Zalan HUN-TKKSE
3. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR
1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE 4, 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE
2. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR
4, 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE
Group: A-C; 4 per Heat 2. 85 JASIC Luka SRB

3. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE
JUNIOR F BOYS FINALB 333 m ) 38 PETO Bendegix HUN-JSE

Race: 153 Heat: 1

1. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB
2. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK
3. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR

Group: A-B; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 777 m
Race: 160 Heat: 1 Group: C

1. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE

2 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR
JUNIOR F BOYS FINAL 333 m 3. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK
. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE
1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 5 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR
2. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA
3. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR
4. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 1. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA

2. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE

3. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE

4 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB

Race: 162 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE
2. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE
3. 29 SZ6CS Monika Nikolett HUN-JSE
4. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat



B\

JUNIOR D BOYS FINAL 777 m
Race: 163 Heat: 1 Group: B

LADIES FINAL 1000 m
Race: 171 Heat: 1 Group: C

1. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK 1. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE
2. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA 2. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB
3. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB
4. 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR
1. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO
3. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 1. 70 LES Ina SLO
4. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK 2. 82 JASIC Petra SRB
Group: A-B; 4 per Heat 3. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA
4. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB

JUNIOR CGIRLS FINAL 1000 m
Race: 165 Heat: 1 Group: C

Race: 173 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR
2. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 2. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB

3. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE
4. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR

1. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE
2. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA
3. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK
4. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat

MEN FINAL 1000 m
Race: 174 Heat: 1 Group: C

1. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR
2. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA
1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK 3. 88 BAKA Bora SRB
2. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE 4. 72 JURAK Primoz SLO
3. 25 SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat

JUNIOR CBOYS FINAL 1000 m
Race: 168 Heat: 1 Group: C

1. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB
2. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB
3. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR
4. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB

1. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR

2. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK
1. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB

2. 89 CAKO David SRB

1. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 3. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR

2. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE 4. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA

3. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK Group: A-C; 4 per Heat

4, 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA

Race: 170 Heat: 3 Group: A

1. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE
2. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE
3. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE
4, 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE

Group: A-C; 4 per Heat
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results

JUNIOR F GIRLS HEATS 500 m
RACE: 1HEAT: 1GROUP: A

JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 1000 m

RACE: 8 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE 1:06,000 1 29 SZOCS Ménika Nikolett ~ HUN-JSE 2:17,180
2 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 1:07,400 2. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 2:17,210
3. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 1:10,840 3. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 2:18,330
4 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 1:15,040 4. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK 2:48,490
97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina  SVK-PRK PEN. off track 5. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE 2:49,560

RACE: 2 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR PEN. off track

1. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda _ SLO 105,470
2. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA 1:09,000 1. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE 1:54,030
3. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR NOTIME 2. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA 1:54,990
4. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR NOTIME 3. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 1:55,090
5. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB NO TIME 4. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 1:58,630

5. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 1:58,900
JUN'OR F BOYS HEATS 500 m 6. 8 KOPRlYNjAK Nika CRO-METEOR 2:09,940

7. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 2:10,610

RACE: 3 HEAT: 1

1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 1:04,040
2. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA  1:07,410 JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 1000 m
3. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 1:09,960
4, 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 1:14,310 1. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO 2:00,745
5. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola  SRB 1:14,410 2 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 2:01,847
6. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 1:20,480 3. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK  2:03,095
7. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 1:42,720 4. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 2:03,097
5 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK  2:12,765
6 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA  2:30,909

JUNIOR E GIRLS HEATS 777 m
RACE: 4 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA  1:34,770 JUNIOR CGIRLS HEATS 1500 m
2. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE  1:35,410
3. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE  1:37,550 1. 25 SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE  2:56,300
4. 41 GBRGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK  1:38,630 2. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK  2:56,410
5. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR 1:39,870 3. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE  3:01,090
6. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA  1:45,790 4. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 3:31,430
5. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB NO TIME

RACE: 5 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK  1:29,240
2. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 1:30,860 1. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA  3:04,290

3. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE ~ 1:31,380 2. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE  3:04,590

4. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 1:38,730 3. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE  3:05,120

5. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA  1:38,930 4. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK  3:11,230

6. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 1:47,050 5. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO 3:25,480

7. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA  1:49,640

JUNIOR E BOYS HEATS 777 m
RACE: 6 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 38 PET® Bendegiz HUN-JSE 1:32,980
2 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE  1:33,020
3. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE ~ 1:33,820
4 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 1:36,360

RACE: 7 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE 1:27,840
2 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE  1:28,490
3. 85 JASIC Luka SRB 1:28,800
4 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE 1:45,960



B\

JUNIOR CBOYS HEATS 1500 m
RACE: 13 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

JUNIOR F GIRLS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 20 HEAT: 1GROUP: B

1. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 3:11,720 1. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 1:16,550

2. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 3:12,330 2. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR 1:34,740

3. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK 3:13,700 3. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 1:44,700

4. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE  3:19,140

5. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 3:22,950
93 FENUS Jakub SVK-ELBA NO TIME 1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE 1:00,760 34

2. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 1:01,920 21

3. 79 RODIC Soffja SRe 104910 13

1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 2:56,770 4. 69 PRAiNlKAR Amanda SLO 1:04,970 8

2. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE 2156,890 5. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA 1:07,890 5

3. 43 KRAUSZ i\rmin HUN-MTK 3201,620 6. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 1:13,220 3

4. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 3:02,380

5. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 3:08,980 JUNIOR F BOYS FINAL 500 m
95 VARGOSKO Jan sviceLeA gt

LADIES HEATS 1500 m
RACE: 15 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 3:06,830
2. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 3:21,660
3. 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR 3:38,470

RACE: 16 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK  1:02,600 34
2. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA  1:08140 21
3. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 1:10,770 13
4. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 113,840 8
5. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola  SRB 117370 5
6. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 1:18,850 3
7. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 1221590 2

JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 777 m

1. 15 IVANDIE Maja CRO-METEOR NOTIME
3. 82 JARIC Petra oRB NOTIME 1. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA  1:32,160
4. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-SE  NOTIME 2. 67 SPAN Dina SLo 1:37130
108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVKSKMA  PEN. 3. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA  1:38,460
4. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA  1:38,830
1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 2:42,780 6. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 1:50,290
2 TTH A S
3. /OLESIna SLO 223,460 1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK  1:37210 34
+ > KIS Virag ?'a"k,a HUN-SZKE 301,370 2. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE ~ 1:38,920 21
80 DOSKOVIC Anja °RB PEN. offtrack 3. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA  1:39,260 13
4. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 144590 8
MEN HEATS 1500 m 5. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE  1:45650 5
6. 41 GORGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK  1:47030 3
1. 90 DORPEVIC Jovan SRB 2:33,190 7. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE 1:48,940 2
2. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 2:33,630
3. 91 MOjSILOVIC Ivan SRB 2:34130 jUNlOR E BOYS FINAL 777 m
4, 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  2:34150 T T
5. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag oRE 237,240 1. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 1:35,970
6. 72 JURAK PrimoZ SLo 3:03,070 2. 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE 1:36,180
1. 89 CAKO David oRE 242,540 1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE  1:28510 34
2. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 2:43130 2. 85 JASIC Luka SRB 129330 21
3. B8 BAKA Bora °RB 2:44,040 3. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE  1:29,450 13
4 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA _2:44,450 4. 38 PETO Bendeguz HUN-SE 131,870 8
>. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 251,590 5. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE  1:32,450 5
24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR PEN. nofinish 6. 112 JANCS® Zalan HUN-TKKSE  1:39,630 3
P ERBIA
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JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 27 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B

LADIES FINAL 1500 m
RACE: 34 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE  1:57,530 1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 2:59,870 34
2. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE  1:58,980 2. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE 3:00,030 21
3. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 2:01,070 3. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 3:01,880 13
4. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR 2:12,090 4. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 3:02,310 8
5. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE 2:26,810 5. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 3:10,230 5
6. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK 2:31,020 6. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 3:22,940 3

RACE: 28 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

RACE: 35 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE  1:47300 34 1. 82 JASIC Petra SRB 2:49,070
2. 29 SZO6CS Ménika Nikolett ~ HUN-JSE 1:48,670 21 2 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE 2:49,180

3. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 1:49,700 13 3. 70 LES Ina SLO 2:53,230
4. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA  1:58,270 8 4 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE  3:05,460

5. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 1:58,860 5 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR  PEN. nofinish
6. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA ~ 2:01150 3

JUNIOR D BOYS FINAL 1000 m

MEN FINAL 1500 m
RACE: 37 HEAT: 1GROUP: B

1. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  2:39,450

1. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO 2:01,770 34 2. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 2:44,760

2. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 2:01,950 21 3. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 2:47,980

3. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK 2:02,080 13 4. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA  2:53,880

4. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 2:05,860 8 5. 72 JURAK Primoz SLO 2:57,120

5. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK 215850 5

6. 4KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA 251,620 3

1. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 2:35720 34
JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 1500 m 2. 89 CAKO David SRB 2:35,740 21
2. 59 DORDEVI: Jovan SR8 2550 13
1. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK  3:07,700 4. 91 MOISILOVIC Ivan SRB 2:37260 8
2. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 3:21,140 5. 88 BAKA Bora SRB 2:47440 5
3. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB NO TIME 6. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 2476950 3
66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO PEN. off track
JUNIOR F GIRLS HEATS 222 m
RACE: 31 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 25 SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE 2:59,720 34 1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE 0:27,750
2. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK ~ 2:59,780 21 2. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 0:32,370
3. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE  3:00,050 13 3. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 0:43,830
4. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA  3:00,380 8
5. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE  3:01,870 5
6. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE  3:06,470 3 1. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 0:28,380
2. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA  0:30,130
JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 1500 m 3. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 0:33,510

RACE: 32 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B

1. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 3:21,240
2 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 3:21,560
3. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 3:21,580
4 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE  3:23,460

RACE: 33 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE ~ 2:58,900 34
2. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 2:59,000 21
3. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 2:59,950 13
4. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE ~ 3:00,230 8
5. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK  3:02380 5
6. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK  3:11,420 3

RACE: 41 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina  SVK-PRK 0:29,320
2 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 0:29,890
3. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 0:30,980
4 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR 0:39,840




JUNIOR F BOYS HEATS 222 m
RACE: 42 HEAT: 1

JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 500 m
RACE: 49 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 0:30,570 1. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 0:51,360
2 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 0:32,160 2. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE 0:51,390
3. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB 0:40,640 3. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 1:00,840
4 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 0:40,960 4. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK 1:05,580

5. 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR 1:05,630

RACE: 43 HEAT: 2

1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 0:28,630 RACE: 50 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

2. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 0:32,470 1. 29 SZ6CS Ménika Nikolett ~ HUN-JSE 0:53,090

3. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 0:34,400 2 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 0:53,890
3. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 0:54,650

JUNIOR E GIRLS HEATS 333 m 4 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE 1:10,780

RACE: 44 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK  0:37,000
2. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA  0:39,310
3. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:41,180
4. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR 0:45,170
5. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 0:45,740

RACE: 45 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

RACE: 51 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 0:54,760
2 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 0:56,020
3. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR 1:01,340
4 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA 1:01,910

JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 500 m

1. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE  0:37,050
2 67 SPAN Dina SLO 0:40,040 1. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO 0:55,380
3. 41 GORGENY! Anténia HUN-MTK 0:41,340 2. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 0:55,840
4 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA  0:42,000 3. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK 0:56,040

RACE: 46 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

RACE: 53 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA  0:37,540 1. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 0:55,270
2 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 0:37,680 2. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK  1:04,240
3. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE  0:38,870 3. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA  1:10,490
4 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA  0:40,280

JUNIOR E BOYS HEATS 333 m

JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 500 m
RACE: 54 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA  0:51,120
1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE  0:36,600 2. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE  0:51,210
2. 57 LISZLI Gébor HUN-SZKE  0:36,800 3. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa sLo 1:00,990
3. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE  0:41,210 4. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 1:29,460
4. 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE  0:54,390

RACE: 55 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK  0:49,860
1. 85 JASIC Luka SRB 0:37,620 2. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE  0:51,700
2 38 PETO Bendeguz HUN-JSE 0:38,260 3. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 1:02,810
3. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 0:40,800

4 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE ~ 0:48,670 RACE: 56 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

ALPE ADRIATROPHY | Serbia Open ‘17

1. 25 SOMOGY!I Barbara HUN-JSE 0:50,730
2. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK 0:55,730
3. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE  1:07,150
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JUNIOR CBOYS HEATS 500 m
RACE: 57 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

MEN HEATS 500 m
RACE: 64 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 0:49,180 1. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB 0:48,050
2. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 0:53,200 2 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA  0:49,270
3. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 0:53,340 3. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 0:49,620

4 88 BAKA Bora SRB 1:02,740

RACE: 58 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 337SIGO Bence HUN-SE_ 0:49,150
2. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 0:49,220 1. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 0:45,820
3. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:49,340 2 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 0:46,100
4, 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 0:52,330 3. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 0:50,550
4 72 JURAK Primoz SLO 0:56,280

RACE: 59 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 34751G0 Maté HUNSJSE  0:49,120
2. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK  0:49,520 1. 89 CAKO David SRB 0:45,810
3. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 0:52,560 2 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  0:46,200
4. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel  HUN-TKKSE  0:55,170 3. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR 0:50,620
4. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 1:00,920

LADIES HEATS 500 m

RACE: 60 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

JUNIOR F GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 222 m

1. 32 TORI Anna HUN-JSE  0:49,360
2. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE  0:57,340 1. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR NO TIME
3. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 1:01,420 2 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina ~ SVK-PRK NO TIME
3. 79 RODIC Sofija SRB NO TIME
4. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR NOTIME
1. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA  0:51,140
2. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 0:51,240
3. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 0:53,180 1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE ~ 0:38,890
2 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA  0:40,270
3. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda  SLO 0:41,500
1. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE 0:52,620 4 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 0:44,620
2. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 0:52,730
3. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 0:57,830 JUNIORE GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 333 m
16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR (1L "
1. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:37,030
1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 0:48,580 3. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE  0:37,790
2. 70 LES Ina SLO 0:54,290 4 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 0:38,970
3. 82 JASIC Petra SRB 1:10,390

RACE: 70 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 0:36,340
2. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 0:36,790
3. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 0:39,740
4. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:41,080




B\

JUNIOR D GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 71 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

MEN SEMI-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 79 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 29 SZB6CS Ménika Nikolett ~ HUN-JSE 0:52,780 1. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB 0:45,140
2 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 0:53,060 2 89 CAKO David SRB 0:46,560
3. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 0:53,540 3. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA  0:50,160
4 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 0:57,160 4 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 0:50,320

RACE: 72 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

RACE: 80 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA NO TIME 1. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 0:44,460
2 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE NO TIME 2 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  0:45,780
3. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB NO TIME 3. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 0:46,030
4 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE NO TIME 4 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 0:48,940

JUNIOR CGIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 73 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

JUNIOR F GIRLS FINAL 222 m
RACE: 81 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C

1. 39 ALBERT Viktoéria HUN-MTK 0:49,330 1. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR 0:50,480
49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE 0:51,070 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB PEN. off track
40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK 0:55,300

AW N

7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 1:01,920

RACE: 74 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

RACE: 82 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
79 RODIC Sofija SRB
69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO

—_

0:29,750
0:30,410

2.
1. 25 SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE 0:48,790 3. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 0:33,890

2 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA  0:50,000 4. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 0:52,860

3. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE  0:50,030

4. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa 5.0 101,680

JUNIOR CBOYS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 75 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE NO TIME
2 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE NO TIME
3. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA NO TIME
4 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK NO TIME

1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE ~ 0:26,820 34
2 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 0:27190 21
3. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina  SVK-PRK 0:28,680 13
4 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA ~ 0:29,780 8

JUNIOR FBOYS FINALB 222 m
RACE: 84 HEAT: 1

1. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 0:33,660

2. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola  SRB 0:33,990

1. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE  0:47,530 3. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 0:54,350
63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE  0:47,720
HUN-MTK  0:50,650

2
3. 44 SZARVASI Péter
4

17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 0:52,650

JUNIOR F BOYS FINAL 222 m
RACE: 85 HEAT: 1

1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK  0:28,050 34
LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m 2. 109 GUBAE Adam SVK-SKMA  0:29,760 21
3. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 0:31670 13
1. 32 TORI Anna HUN-JSE  0:48,360 4. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK  0:32,850 8
2. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA  0:49,950
3. 15 IVANDIE Maja CRO-METEOR 0:50,030
4. 70 LES Ina sLo 0:53,820
1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 0:48,550
2. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE  0:51,330
3. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 0:51,340
4. 55KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE  0:56,550

P ERBIA
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JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 333 m
RACE: 86 HEAT: 1GROUP: C

JUNIOR D BOYS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 94 HEAT: 1GROUP: B

1. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA  0:40,820 1. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA  1:09,010

2. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA  0:41,950 2. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK 1:10,100

3. 41 GORGENY! Anténia HUN-MTK 0:42,630

4. 772KI€ Ena SRB 0:46,400

5. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR 0:50,270 1. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO 0:54,390 34
2. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK 0:54,540 21

3. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 0:57,520 13

1. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE  0:39,420 4. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 1:07,110 8

2. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA  0:39,590

3. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 0:39,600 JUN'OR C GIRLS FINAL 500 m

4. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE  0:41,480

RACE: 88 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK  0:36,760 34
2 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA  0:37690 21
3. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 0:42,290 13
4 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:42,340 8

JUNIOR E BOYS FINAL 333 m
RACE: 89 HEAT: 1GROUP: B

RACE: 96 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C
1. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE
2. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB

0:52,610
1:25,130

RACE: 97 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE 0:52,640
2 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK 0:53,840
3. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO 0:59,260
4 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 1:00,450

1. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE  0:39,080
2. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 0:40,650 1. 25 SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE  0:48,460 34
3. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE  0:40,920 2. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK  0:48550 21
4. 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE 0:45190 3. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA  0:49,700 13

4. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE  0:49,830 8

RACE: 90 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE 0:35,670 34
2 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE ~ 0:36,500 21
3. 85 JASIC Luka SRB 0:37130 13
4 38 PETO Bendeguz HUN-JSE 0:37,240 8

JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 91 HEAT: 1GROUP: C

JUNIOR CBOYS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 99 HEAT: 1GROUP: C

1. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 0:53,080
2. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE  0:53,790
3. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK NO TIME

RACE: 100 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA 0:54,040 1. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 0:49,340
2. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK 1:03,370 2 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK 0:49,750
3. 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR 1:07,510 3. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 0:53,700
4. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE 1:08,560 4 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 0:54,320

8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR  PEN. nofinish

RACE: 101 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 34751G6 Mate HUNJSE 047130 34
1. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE  0:54,970 2 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE  0:47530 21
2. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 0:55,410 3. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 0:47540 13
3. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE  0:55,890 4. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE  0:47,650 8
4. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 1:14,700

RACE: 93 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 0:50,480 34
2 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE 0:50,650 21
3. 29 SZOCS Ménika Nikolett ~ HUN-JSE 0:52,410 13
4 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 0:52,600 8




LADIES FINAL 500 m

RACE: 102 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C

JUNIOR F BOYS HEATS 333 m
RACE: 111 HEAT: 1

1. 82 JASIC Petra SRB 0:51,440 1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 0:42,275
2 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 0:52,860 2. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 0:50,875
3. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 0:59,200 3. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 0:59,375
4 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 1:00,890

RACE: 112 HEAT: 2

1. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 045,471
1. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 0:51,170 2 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 0:48,597
2. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 0:51,260 3. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola  SRB 0:57,259
3. 70 LES Ina sLo 0:53,270 4. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 1:07,539
4. 55KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE  0:55,540

RACE: 104 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE 0:47,780 34
2 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 0:47,930 21
3. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA  0:50,680 13
4 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE 0:51,080 8

MEN FINAL 500 m
RACE: 105 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C

JUNIOR E GIRLS HEATS 500 m
RACE: 113 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 0:53,912
2. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA  0:57,610
3. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE ~ 1:00,094
4. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR 1:04,832
5. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 1:06,308

RACE: 114 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 0:50,270 1. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:55,236
2. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR 0:50,730 2 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 0:55,428
3. 88 BAKA Bora SRB 0:59,300 3. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 0:59,130
4. 72 JURAK Primoz SLO 1:03,800 4 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA 1:01,600

RACE: 106 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

RACE: 115 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 0:47,820 1. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA 0:55,583
2. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 0:48,130 2 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE  0:55,835
3. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 0:50,020 3. 41 GORGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK 1:01,527
4. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA  0:50,030 4 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA 1:07,983

RACE: 107 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 89 CAKO David SRB 0:44,620 34
2 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 0:44,840 21
3. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  0:45210 13
4 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB 0:46,230 8

JUNIOR F GIRLS HEATS 333 m

RACE: 108 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

JUNIOR E BOYS HEATS 500 m
RACE: 116 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE 0:54,009
2 85 JASIC Luka SRB 0:54,061
3. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE  0:56,643
4 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE 1:05,483

RACE: 117 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE  0:41,504 1. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE  0:56]174

2. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 0:44,400 2 38 PETO Bendeguz HUN-JSE 0:57,302

3. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 0:48,374 3. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:59,408
4

RACE: 109 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 0:41,955
2 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina  SVK-PRK 0:43,961
3. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 0:51,345
4 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 1:09,971

RACE: 110 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 79 RODIC Sofija

SRB 0:43,478

2. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA

0:44,238

3. 11 BRICA Riana

CRO-METEOR 0:59,256

B\
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19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 1:01,504
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JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 777 m
RACE: 118 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

JUNIOR C BOYS HEATS 1000 m

RACE: 126 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 29 SZ6CS Ménika Nikolett  HUN-]SE  1:25,786 1. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE  2:05,472
2. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA  1:26,026 2. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel  HUN-TKKSE  2:06,314
3. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE  1:31,062 3. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA  2:06,510
4. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK  1:44,336 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK  PEN.nostart
RACE: 127 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE  1:30,163 1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE  2:12,766
2. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 133,627 2. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA  2:13,968
3. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-)SE  1:35103 3. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 219,424
4. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE 1:53,439
5. 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR 1:55,893
1. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE  2:01,313
2. 33751GO Bence HUNJSE  2:01763
1. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA  1:26,089 3. 45 ZHANG YuJieDominik  HUN-MTK  2:03,629
27 SCHONBORN Melinda  HUN-SE  1:26,209 4. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 2:06,287
HUN-SZKE  1:28,419

2
3. 51 KORMANYOS Nina
4

8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR 1:39,521

JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 777 m

LADIES HEATS 1000 m

RACE: 129 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 32 TURI Anna HUN-)SE  1:53,715

2. 81JANKOVIC Katarina SR8 155,265

1. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor sLo 1:30,828 3. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE  1:56,149

2. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 1:31,002

3. 46 GRANASZTOI Adém HUN-MTK  1:34,718
1. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA  2:06,680

2. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 2:06,688

1. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE  1:32,906 3. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 2:10,770

2. 47 ZOLYOMI Las7lé HUN-MTK  1:32,990 4. 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR 2:20,070

3. 4 KRSTIE Ilan BIH-BOSNA  1:51,120

JUNIOR CGIRLS HEATS 1000 m
RACE: 123 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 39 ALBERT Viktoéria HUN-MTK 1:41,983
2. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE 1:46,885
3. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 2:12,749

RACE: 124 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE  1:56,856
2 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA  1:57,018
3. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO 2:08,628
4 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB NO TIME

RACE: 125 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 25 SOMOGY! Barbara HUN-JSE 2:03,531
2. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE ~ 2:04,033
3. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK  2:05,335

RACE: 131 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 1:51,682

2. 70 LES Ina SLO 1:52,956

3. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 2:08,436

1. 82 JASIC Petra SRB 1:59,261

2. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 1:59,623
31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE PEN. nofinish




B\

MEN HEATS 1000 m
RACE: 133 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

JUNIOR D GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 777 m
RACE: 140 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 90 PORDEVIC Jovan SRB 1:41,186 1. 29 SZOCS Ménika Nikolett ~ HUN-JSE 1:26,468
2 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  1:42,038 2 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 1:26,590
3. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 1:43,266 3. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 1:27,490
4 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR 1:45,002 4 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 1:36,342

RACE: 134 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

RACE: 141 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 89 CAKO David SRB 1:54,950 1. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE NO TIME
2 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 1:56,954 2 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE NO TIME
3. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA  1:57,236 3. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA NO TIME
4 88 BAKA Bora SRB 1:57,424 4 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE NO TIME

RACE: 135 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
22 MARTINIC Ivan

|

CRO-METEOR 1:43,171

2. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 1:43,217
3. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 1:45,929
4. 72 JURAK Primoz SLO 2:06,249

JUNIOR F GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 333 m
RACE: 136 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

JUNIOR C GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 142 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK  1:55,071
2 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE  1:55,155
3. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE  1:57,609
4 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK  2:01,251

RACE: 143 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 0:42,042 1. 25 SOMOGY! Barbara HUN-JSE 1:57,085
2 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 0:43,980 2 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE 1:57,687
3. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 0:44,936 3. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA 1:58,189
4 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 0:46,892 4 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO 2:15,899

RACE: 137 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE  0:40,263
2 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina ~ SVK-PRK 0:42,437
3. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA  0:44,503
4

12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 1:00,549

JUNIOR E GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 138 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

JUNIOR CBOYS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 144 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 1:52,028
2 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 1:52,148
3. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE ~ 1:54,434
4 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 1:55,500

RACE: 145 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:55,060 1. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE  1:45,735
2 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE  0:55,098 2 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE ~ 1:45,921
3. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA  0:55,342 3. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 1:47121
4 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA  0:58,514 4 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 1:57,041

RACE: 139 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 0:53,361
2. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 0:55,613
3. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 0:59,079
4. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE ~ 1:02,993
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LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 146 HEAT: 1GROUP: A

1. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE 1:59,503
2. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 2:00,005
3. 82 JASIC Petra SRB 2:00,515
4. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 2:06,941

RACE: 147 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 1:48,527

2 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 1:49,831

3. 70 LES Ina SLO 1:51,417

4 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA  2:05,035
ERBIA

~PEN

N
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results

MEN SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 148 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 155 HEAT: 1GROUP: C

1. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB 1:43,368 1. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA  1:00,385
2. 89 CAKO David SRB 1:43,594 2 41 GORGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK 1:01,503
3. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 1:53,240 3 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR 1:03,781
4. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 1:56,000 4. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 1:07,265

5 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA  1:18,333

RACE: 149 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 1:51,266
2 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  1:51,342 1. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA  0:55,797
3. 91 MOJSILOVIE Ivan SRB 1:51,494 2. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA  0:55,967
4. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 1:55,830 3. 67 $PAN Dina sLo 0:58,613
4. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE  1:03,427

JUNIOR F GIRLS FINAL 333 m

RACE: 150 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C
1. 11 BRICA Riana

CRO-METEOR 0:58,225

2. 78 MARKOVIC Petra

SRB 1:03,055

RACE: 151 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

RACE: 157 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 0:53,920 34
2 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE ~ 0:54,618 21
3. 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 0:55742 13
4 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE 0:57,604 8

1. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda sLo 0:43,186
2. 106 ONDREJEAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA  0:43,682 JUNIOR E BOYS FINAL 500 m
3. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 0:46,876
4. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 0:53,154 1. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE  0:57,603
2. 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE  0:58,897
3. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 1:00,695
1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE  0:39,512 34 4. 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE  1:18,557
2. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 0:40,440 21
3. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK  0:41676 13
4. 79 RODIE Sofija SRB 0:44174 8 1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE  0:52,847 34
2. 57 LISZU Gabor HUN-SZKE  0:53,063 21
JUNIOR F BOYS FINALB 333 m 3. 85 JASIC Luka SRB 0:54133 13
4. 38 PETO Bendegiz HUN-SE  0:56,075 8

RACE: 153 HEAT: 1

1. 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 0:50,794
2. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola  SRB 0:51,374
3. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 1:04,510

JUNIOR F BOYS FINAL 333 m

RACE: 154 HEAT: 1

1. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 0:43,978 34
2 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 0:47,412 21
3. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 0:47,474 13
4 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 0:52,762 8

JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 777 m
RACE: 160 HEAT: 1GROUP: C

1. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 1:35,995
2. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR 1:39,723
3. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK 1:41,329
4, 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR 1:45,885
5. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE 1:47,409

RACE: 161 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA 1:26,539
2 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 1:31,317
3. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 1:46,639
4 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 1:55,395

RACE: 162 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE 1:21,775 34
2 29 SZ6CS Monika Nikolett ~ HUN-JSE 1:22,409 21
3. 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 1:22,523 13
4 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 1:26,885 8




JUNIOR D BOYS FINAL 777 m
RACE: 163 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B

LADIES FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 171 HEAT: 1GROUP: C

1. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK 1:38,617 1. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE 1:56,703

2. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA  1:50,317 2. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 2:04,347
3. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 2:06,895
4.

RACE: 164 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

16 PRANTL Emma

CRO-METEOR 2:17,077

1. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK  1:31,366 34
2. 71 KOMERIEKI Tibor SLO 131,814 21
3. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 1:32,104 13 1. 82 JASIC Petra SRB 1:46,317
4. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 142156 8 2 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA  1:47,677
3. 70 LES Ina SLO 1:51,283
4 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 1:55,387

JUNIOR CGIRLS FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 165 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C

1. 7 PRANTL Gabriella

CRO-METEOR 2:13,591

2. 75 MILANOVIC Sara

SRB 3:09,141

RACE: 173 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
14 ASCIC Valentina

—_

CRO-METEOR 1:45,167 34

2. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE 146,281 21
3. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 1:49,967 13

.

e 4. 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 1:50,251 8

1. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA  1:56,016

2 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE  1:57114

3. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK  1:58172 MEN FINAL 1000 m

4. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa sLo 209,970
1. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA  1:44,483

2. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR 1:44,975

1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK  2:01,552 34 3. 88 BAKA Bora SRB 1:47,419

2 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE ~ 2:01,682 21 4 72 JURAK Primoi SLO 1:54,955

3. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE  2:02750 13

4. 25 SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE  2:23618 8

B\

JUNIOR CBOYS FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 168 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C
1. 43 KRAUSZ Armin
2. 17 HORVAT Matija

HUN-MTK 1:58,053
CRO-METEOR 2:00,597

RACE: 169 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 1:48,160
2 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 1:52,914
3. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE  1:52,996
4 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 2:19,550

RACE: 170 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 1:54,771 34
2 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 1:54,967 21
3. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE  1:55,477 13
4 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 1:57,031 8

1. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 1:42,186
2 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 1:43,600
3. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 1:47,476
4 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 1:51,850

RACE: 176 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 1:38,059 34
2 90 DORDEVIC Jovan SRB 1:38,195 21
3. 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA  1:38,409 13
4 89 CAKO David SRB 1:40,793 8
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overall classification piitted)

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
JUNIOR F GIRLS
1. (1) 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. (2.) 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 2. 2. 2 63 6
3. (3.) 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK 1. 3. 3. 26 17
4. (4.) 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 3. 5. 4, 21 12
5. (5.) 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA 5. 4. 6. 13 15
6. (6.) 69PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 4, 6. 5. 8 15
7 (7) 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 6. 8. 7 3 21
8 (8) 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 7 7 8. 22
9. (9.) 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR 8. 9. o 26
JUNIOR G GIRLS
1. (10.) 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 9. 10. 10. 29

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
JUNIOR F BOYS
1. (1.) 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 1 1. 2 89 4
2 (2.) 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 2 2. 1 76 5
3. (4 ) 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 4 4. 5 16 13
4 (6.) 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB 5 6. 6 5 17

JUNIOR G BOYS

1. (3.) 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 3. 3. 3. 39 9
2. (5.) 21 0PUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 6. 5. 4 1 15
3. (7)) 111KARADAG ilyas TUR 7 7 7 2 21




Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (1.) 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. (2.) 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE 2. 4. 2. 50 8
3. (3.) 102BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA 3. 2. 5 34 10
4, (4.) 30REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 4. 3. 3. 34 10
5. (5) 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE 7. 5. 4. 10 16
6. (6.) 62RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE 5. 8. 8. 5 21
7. (7) 41 GORGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK 6. 1. 10 3 27
8. (8 ) 1031ZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 8. 6 6 20
9. (9.) 67 SPAN Dina SLO 9. 7 7. 23
10. (10.) 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA 1. 9. o9 29
1. (11.) 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA 10. 10. 13. 33
12 (12.) 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR  12. 13. 11 36
13.  (13.) 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 13. 12, 12 37

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (1.) 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. (2.)  57LISZL Gabor HUN-SZKE 3. 2. 2 55 7
3. (3.) 85JASIC Luka SRB 2. 3. 3. 47 8
4. (4.) 38PETO Bendeguz HUN-JSE 4, 4. 4. 24 12
5.  (5) 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE 5. 5. 5. 5 15
6. (6.) 112 JANCSO Zalan HUN-TKKSE 6. 7 6. 3 19
7. (7) 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 7. 6. 7 20
8. (8 ) 36KISS Kende HUN-JSE 8. 8. 8 24

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (1.) 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE 1. 2. 1. 89 4
2. (2) 29 SZOCS Monika Nikolett HUN-JSE 2. 3. 2. 55 7
3. (3.) 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 6. 1. 4. 45 1
4. (4.) 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 3. 4. 3. 34 10
5. (5 ) 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA 4. 9. 5. 8 18
6. (6.) 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 5. 6. 6. 5 17
7 (7) 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 7 5. 7 19
8. (8.) 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 8. 7 8. 23
9. (9.) 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 9. 8. 9. 26
10.  (10.) 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR 10. 13 10. 33
11. (11.) 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK 12. 10 11. 33
2. (12.) 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE . 12 13. 36
13, (13.) 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR 4. N 12. 37

_\ ALPE ADRIATROPHY | Serbia Open ‘17



TROPHY

overall classification piitted)

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (1.) 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO 1. 1. 2. 89 4
2. (2 ) 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK 3. 2 1. 68 6
3.  (3.) 35TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 2. 4 4, 37 10
4,  (4.) 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 4. 3 3. 34 10
5. (5.) 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK 5. 6 5. 5 16
6. (6.) 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA 6. 5 6. 3 17

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (1.) 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK 2. 2. 1. 76 5
2. (2.) 25SOMOGYI Barbara HUN-JSE 1. 1. 4 76 6
3. (3.) 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE 3. 4, 2 42 9
4.  (4.) 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA 4, 3. 5 21 12
5. (5) 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE 5. 5. 3. 18 13
6. (6.) 50PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE 6. 9. 6. 3 21
7. (7.) 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK 7 6. 7 20
8. (8. ) 66ERJAVEC Ursa SLO 10. 7. 8. 25
9. (9.) 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 8. 8. 9. 25
10. (10.) 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 10. 10. 29

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (1.) 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 2. 1. 1 89 4
2. (2.) 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 1. 2. 2 76 5
3.  (3.) 33ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 3. 3. 4 34 10
4, (4.) 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE 4, 4, 3 29 1
5. (5.) 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK 5. 6. 12. 5 23
6. (6.) 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 6. 7 9. 3 22
7. (7) 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 2. 5 5 22
8. (8 )  45ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 7 1. 6. 24
9. (9.) 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 8. 9. 8. 25
10. (10.) 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE 10. 10. 7 27
1n. (1. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 9. 8. 10. 27




B\

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
JUNIOR B LADIES
1. (2.)  32TURI Anna HUN-SE 2. 1. 2. 76 5
2. (3.) 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 3. 5. 3. 26 1
3. (5. ) 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA 14. 3. 6. 13 23
4.  (6.) 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE 8. 4. 4. 8 26
5. (9.)  82JASIC Petra SRB 7. 9. 5. 21
6. (10.) 70LES Ina SLO 9. 7 7 23
7. (12.) 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 14. 1. 10 35
8  (13.) 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR  11.  14. 12. 37
JUNIOR A LADIES
1. (1) 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 1. 2. 1. 89 4
2 (4.) 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 4, 6. 4. 16 14
3. (8 ) 83MITIC Natalija SRB 6. 12 1. 3 29
4 (1.)  55KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE 0. 8 9. 27
LADIES
1. (7) 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 5. 10. 8. 5 23

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
JUNIOR B MEN
1. (3.) 90 DORPEVIC Jovan SRB 3. 4, 2. 42 9
2. (7) 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 6. 9. 8. 3 23
3. (9.) 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 9. 7. 7. 23
4, (11.) 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR 13.  10. 10. 33
JUNIOR B MEN
1. (6.) 88 BAKA Bora SRB 5. 11. 11. 5 27
2. (10.) 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA 10. 8. 9. 27
MEN
1. (1.) 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 1. 2. 1. 89 4
2. (2) 89 CAKO David SRB 2. 1. 4, 63 7
3. (4.) 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA 7 3. 3. 26 13
4, (5.) 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 4, 5. 5. 8 14
5. (8.) 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 8. 6. 6. 20
6. (12.) 72 JURAK Primoz SLO 11. 12. 12 35
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TROPHY

overall classification

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 54 TOTH Anna Rebeka HUN-SZKE 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. 110 KARADAG Derya TUR 2. 2. 2. 63 6
3. 97 BURDELAKOVA Kristina SVK-PRK 11. 3. 3. 26 17
4, 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 3. 5. 4, 21 12
5. 106 ONDREJCAKOVA Katarina SVK-SKMA 5. 4, 6. 13 15
6. 69 PRAZNIKAR Amanda SLO 4. 6. 5. 8 15
7. 13 RADELJA Ljiljana CRO-METEOR 6. 8. 7. 3 21
8. 12 GRALJUK Nina CRO-METEOR 7. 7. 8. 22
9. 11 BRICA Riana CRO-METEOR 8. 9. 9. 26
10. 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 9. 10. 10. 29
JUNIOR F BOYS

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 48 KUN Bence Benedek HUN-MTK 1. 1. 2 89 4
2. 109 GUBAC Adam SVK-SKMA 2. 2. 1 76 5
3. 20 KOPRIVNJAK Rene CRO-METEOR 3. 3. 3 39 9
4, 98 HASARA Alex SVK-PRK 4, 4, 5 16 13
5. 21 OPUHAC Marko CRO-METEOR 6. 5. 4 11 15
6. 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB 5. 6. 6 5 17
7. 111 KARADAG ilyas TUR 7. 7. 7 2 21

Rank  No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 42 SZIGETI Déra HUN-MTK 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. 61 NOGRADI Panka HUN-TKKSE 2. 4, 2. 50 8
3. 102 BARICOVA Ema SVK-SKMA 3. 2. 5. 34 10
4, 30 REDLER Aisa HUN-JSE 4, 3. 3. 34 10
5. 60 CZANK-VARGA Viktéria HUN-TKKSE 7. 5. 4, 10 16
6. 62 RIKK Timea HUN-TKKSE 5. 8. 8. 5 21
7. 41 GORGENYI Anténia HUN-MTK 6. 11 10 3 27
8. 103 IZAROVA Michaela SVK-SKMA 8. 6 6 20
9. 67 SPAN Dina SLO 9. 7. 7. 23
10. 104 POPOVICOVA Lea SVK-SKMA 1. 9. 9. 29
1. 105 TOKAROVA Aneta SVK-SKMA 10. 10. 13 33
12. 10 HORVAT Tonka CRO-METEOR 12, 13, 1. 36

13. 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 13, 12. 12 37




JUNIOR E BOYS

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 37 MAJOR Dominik HUN-JSE 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. 57 LISZLI Gabor HUN-SZKE 3. 2. 2. 55 7
3. 85 JASIC Luka SRB 2. 3. 3. 47 8
4, 38 PETO Bendeguz HUN-JSE 4, 4. 4. 24 12
5. 58 VAGFALVI Maté HUN-SZKE 5. 5. 5. 5 15
6. 112 jANCS(’) Zalan HUN-TKKSE 6. 7. 6. 3 19
7. 19 PRANTL Martin CRO-METEOR 7. 6. 7. 20
8. 36 KISS Kende HUN-JSE 8. 8. 8. 24

UNIOR D GIRLS

|

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 53 SOMODI Maja HUN-SZKE 1. 2. 1. 89 4
2. 29 SZ6CS Ménika Nikolett HUN-JSE 2. 3. 2. 55 7
3. 100 LESKOVA Radovona SVK-SKMA 6. 1. 4, 45 11
4, 27 SCHONBORN Melinda HUN-JSE 3. 4, 3. 34 10
5. 101 TOKAROVA Tamara SVK-SKMA 4, 9. 5. 8 18
6. 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 5. 6. 6. 5 17
7. 51 KORMANYOS Nina HUN-SZKE 7. 5. 7. 19
8. 52 SOMODI Luca HUN-SZKE 8. 7. 8. 23
9. 28 SCHONBORN Virag HUN-JSE 9. 8. 9. 26
10. 8 KOPRIVNJAK Nika CRO-METEOR 10.  13. 10. 33
11. 96 KUBIKOVA Ivana SVK-PRK 12. 10. 1. 33
12. 26 GAL Boglarka HUN-JSE 11. 12. 13. 36
13. 9 VANJAK Veronika CRO-METEOR 14. 1. 12. 37

Rank  No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 71 KOMERICKI Tibor SLO 1. 1. 2. 89 4
2. 47 ZOLYOMI Laszlé HUN-MTK 3. 2. 1. 68 6
3. 35 TACZMAN Maté HUN-JSE 2. 4. 4. 37 10
4. 18 KOVACIC Jan CRO-METEOR 4. 3. 3. 34 10
5. 46 GRANASZTOI Adam HUN-MTK 5. 6. 5. 5 16
6. 4 KRSTIC Ilan BIH-BOSNA 6. 5. 6. 3 17
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overall classification

Rank  No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 39 ALBERT Viktéria HUN-MTK 2. 2. 1. 76 5
2. 25 SOMOGY!I Barbara HUN-JSE 1. 1. 4. 76 6
3. 49 OZSVATH Lili HUN-SZKE 3. 4. 2. 42 9
4. 99 HYMPANOVA Emma SVK-SKMA 4. 3. 5. 21 12
5. 59 TOTH Eszter HUN-TDKE 5. 5. 3. 18 13
6. 50 PUSPOK Fanni HUN-SZKE 6. 9. 6. 3 21
7. 40 PALKOVICS Bianka HUN-MTK 7. 6. 7. 20
8. 66 ERJAVEC Ursa SLO 10. 7 8. 25
9. 7 PRANTL Gabriella CRO-METEOR 8. 8. 9 25
10. 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 9. 10. 10. 29
Rank  No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 34 ZSIGO Maté HUN-JSE 2. 1. 1. 89 4
2. 56 JASZAPATI Péter HUN-SZKE 1. 2. 2. 76 5
3. 33 ZSIGO Bence HUN-JSE 3. 3. 4. 34 10
4. 63 GERA Marton HUN-TKKSE 4. 4. 3. 29 1"
5. 44 SZARVASI Péter HUN-MTK 5. 6. 12 5 23
6. 43 KRAUSZ Armin HUN-MTK 6. 7. 9. 3 22
7 95 VARGOSKO Jan SVK-ELBA 12. 5. 5. 22
8. 45 ZHANG Yu Jie Dominik HUN-MTK 7 1. 6. 24
9. 94 SAFKO Jakub SVK-ELBA 8. 9. 8. 25
10. 64 PETER Gergely Daniel HUN-TKKSE 10. 10. 7. 27
1. 17 HORVAT Matija CRO-METEOR 9. 8. 10. 27

LADIES

Rank  No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 14 ASCIC Valentina CRO-METEOR 1. 2. 1. 89 4
2. 32 TURI Anna HUN-JSE 2. 1. 2. 76 5
3. 15 IVANDIC Maja CRO-METEOR 3. 5. 3. 26 1
4, 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 4. 6. 4. 16 14
5. 108 PAVLIKOVA Simona SVK-SKMA 14. 3. 6. 13 23
4. 31 NAGY Netti HUN-JSE 8. 4. 14 8 26
7. 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 5. 10. 8. 5 23
8. 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 6. 12. 1. 3 29
9. 82 JASIC Petra SRB 7. 9. 5. 21
10. 70 LES Ina SLO 9. 7. 7. 23
1. 55 KIS Virag Bianka HUN-SZKE 10. 8. 9. 27
12. 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 4. 1. 10. 35
13. 16 PRANTL Emma CRO-METEOR  11.  14. 12. 37




Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 22 MARTINIC Ivan CRO-METEOR 1. 2. 1. 89 4

2. 89 CAKO David SRB 2. 1. 4, 63 7

3. 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB 3. 4, 2. 42 9

4, 6 OMERAGIC Tarik BIH-BOSNA 7. 3. 3. 26 13
5. 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 4. 5. 5. 8 14
6. 88 BAKA Bora SRB 5. 11. 11. 5 27
7. 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 6. 9. 8. 3 23
8. 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 8. 6. 6. 20
9. 23 POSAVEC Jan CRO-METEOR 9. 7. 7. 23
10. 5 KRSTIC Mak BIH-BOSNA 10. 8. 9. 27
11. 24 SUMAN Stribor CRO-METEOR 13.  10. 10. 33
12. 72 JURAK Primoz SLO . 12, 12 35
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AﬁBIA Belgrade Championship
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competitors

JUNIOR G GIRLS G
78 MARKOVIC Petra INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2010-07-20
JUNIOR F GIRLS F
79 RODIC Sofija INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2009-07-15
JUNIOR F BOYS F
86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2009-08-25
JUNIORE GIRLS E
77 ZIKIC Ena INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2007-07-27
JUNIOR E BOYS E
85 JASIC Luka INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2007-02-01
JUNIOR D GIRLS D
76 DOSKOVIC Mia INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2004-07-16
JUNIOR CGIRLS C
75 MILANOVIC Sara INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2003-11-27

overall classification

JUNIOR C GIRLS
Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
10. (10.) 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 9. 10. 10. 29
Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (10.) 78 MARKOVIC Petra SRB 9. 10. 10. 29

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
4, (4.) 79 RODIC Sofija SRB 3. 5. 4. 21 12
JUNIOR F BOYS

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
4, (6.) 86 RADOVANOVIC Nikola SRB 5. 6. 6. 5 17

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
13.  (13.) 77 ZIKIC Ena SRB 13, 12, 12 37

UNIOR E BOYS

|

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
3. (3.) 85]JASIC Luka SRB 2. 3. 3. 47 8
JUNIOR D GIRLS
Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
6. (6.) 76 DOSKOVIC Mia SRB 5. 6. 6 5 17
UNIOR C GIRLS
Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
10. (10.) 75 MILANOVIC Sara SRB 9. 10. 10. 29
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competitors

JUNIOR B LADIES B
80 DOSKOVIC Anja INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2000-09-19
82 JASIC Petra INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2002-01-25
JUNIOR B MEN B
87 BAKA Bojan INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2001-10-12
90 DORDEVIC Jovan INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2001-07-23
JUNIOR A LADIES A
83 MITIC Natalija INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 1999-11-25
84 OBRADOVIC Anja INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 1999-07-14
JUNIOR A MEN A
88 BAKA Bora INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 2000-03-04
LADIES L
81 JANKOVIC Katarina INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 1996-07-07
MEN M
89 CAKO David INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 1996-06-10
91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 1996-10-03
92 POPOVIC Miodrag INTROLINE BELGRADE SRB 1980-04-11

overall classification

JUNIOR B LADIES

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
5. (9.)  82JASIC Petra SRB 7 9. 5. 21
7. (12.) 80 DOSKOVIC Anja SRB 14. 11. 10. 35
JUNIOR A LADIES

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
2. (4.) 84 OBRADOVIC Anja SRB 4, 6. 4, 16 14
3. (8.) 83 MITIC Natalija SRB 6. 12. 11. 3 29

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (7.) 81 JANKOVIC Katarina SRB 5. 10. 8. 5 23
JUNIOR B MEN

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (3.) 90 PORPEVIC Jovan SRB 3. 4. 2. 42 9
2. (7) 87 BAKA Bojan SRB 6. 9. 8. 3 23
JUNIOR A MEN

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. (6.) 88 BAKA Bora SRB 5. 11. 11. 5 27

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
2. (2) 89 CAKO David SRB 2. 1. 4, 63 7
4, (5.) 91 MOJSILOVIC Ivan SRB 4, 5. 5. 8 14
5. (8.) 92 POPOVIC Miodrag SRB 8. 6. 6. 20
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